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Trial Office Contacts
Mental Health & Clinical Neurosciences
University of Nottingham
D Floor, South Block
Queens Medical Centre, 
Nottingham, 
NG7 2UH 

Trial Office:  (0115 82 31255) Pheast@nottingham.ac.uk  
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Chief Investigator
Prof Philip Bath
0115 82 31255
Philip.Bath@nottingham.ac.uk 

Senior Trial Manager
Tiffany Hamilton
0115 82 31775 
Tiffany.Hamilton@nottingham.ac.uk 


Trial Manager
Gemma Squires
0115 82 31255
Gemma.Squires1@nottingham.ac.uk 


Trial Manager
Emily Stanyard
0115 82 31255
emily.stanyard@nottingham.ac.uk 


Follow Up Coordinator
 Dr Jennifer Craig
0115 82 31255
jennifer.craig@nottingham.ac.uk 


Trial Statistician
Iris Mhlanga 
Iris.Mhlanga@nottingham.ac.uk



Trial Programmer
Corinne Latulipe
corinne.latulipe@nottingham.ac.uk
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